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Erasmus code RO CLUJNAPO3
Postal address Str. Victor Babes nr. 8
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+40 374 834 178 Erasmus+ Office

Phone
Fax +40 264 597 257
Internet address www.umfcluj.ro
Head of the Instituion Prof. Dr. Anca Dana BUZOIANU, Rector
Institutional Coordinator Prof. Dr. Carmen Mihaela Mihu
Head of the International Department | Prof. Dr. Dan Dumitrascu
£ t Livia Tirziu
rasmus agreements Tel: + 40 374 834 178 ; livia.tirziu@umfcluj.ro

- . Livia Tirziu livia.tirziu@umfcluj.ro
Erasmus mobility for Study/ Teaching Mihaela Vidran mihaela.vidran@umfcluj.ro

Tel: +40 374 834 178

Erasmus incoming students for Adriana Rosu
study/placements Tel: +40 374 834 197; arosu@umfcluj.ro

July, 10" for the following winter semester or full

academic year
November 15", for the following summer semester

Deadlines for sending applications

Fields of Study Medicine (Romanian, English, French)

Dental Medicine (Romanian, English, French)
Pharmacy (Romanian, French)

Nursing (Romanian)

Physical Therapy (Romanian)

Radiology and Imaging Technicians (Romanian)

Erasmus+ Departmental Coordinators

Prof. Dr. Simona Clichici
Vice-Dean
Tel: +40 374 834 114

E-mail: sclichici@umfcluj.ro

Medicine

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Ondine Patricia Lucaciu
. Vice-Dean
Dental Medicine Tel:+40 374 834 115

E-mail: patricia.lucaciu@umfcluj.ro

Prof. Dr. Bella Kiss
Pharmacy Vice-Dean

Tel:+40 374 834 116
E-mail: kbella@umfcluj.ro



http://www.umfcluj.ro
mailto:livia.tirziu@umfcluj.ro
mailto:@umfcluj.ro
mailto:mihaela.vidran@umfcluj.ro
mailto:arosu@umfcluj.ro
mailto:sclichici@umfcluj.ro
mailto:patricia.lucaciu@umfcluj.ro
mailto:kbella@umfcluj.ro

